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
(19)-2- 12 4

MAKE me an offer on modern
house. 209 Ohio .St. (ID) 210 4x

CHEAPEST HOME IN OMAHA.
8 rooms, walking distance, near
boulevard, beautiful corner lot;
on easy paymenta at extremely
low price of $2,300.
NATIONAL. INVESTMENT CO.,

DoTrglas 6tiil. Douglas Block.
UiHU 4

D00-- $2S PER MONTH.
Will buy a new home near 26th andParker: all mod. except heat; permanent

walks and cloae to car line. Price $i.6(io--.
$?J0 cash; bal. i& per month with C pep
cent Interest.
lienils, Paxton. Blk. "Phone Doug. 586.

(19- )-
FOR SALE 80x140 on Boulevard, room fop

four houses. Cheaper than ever offered,
$1,400. Randall Realty Co., 609 Bee Bldg.

(19 M20S b

$1,100
cottago, splendid condition; eastfront; large lot; fruit trees; splendid well;

lies high and sightly; $5.0 cash; balanceas rent. Localted three blocks south of
Ames Ave. car line.

C. 0. Carlberpr,
911 N. Y. Life Bldg.

(ft)
'NEAR ALL SAINTS CHl'RCH.

all modern cottage, east front, lot
2x132. cement walks, paved street. This

home Is located in one of the bent resi-
dence .parts of the city and la cheap at
$3. 10.
Bemls. Paxton Blk. 'Phone Doug. iV4.

(13- )-
HOME SITES.

$3,500-120x- 120. N. W. corner of 24th am
Burdetto.

11.41.1 4 lots. 200x150, 47th and Franklin.
$1,0(10 4txlMi, on 8. 24th. near Vinton.
I urn ixl5, on 8. 28th. near Shirley.
$ 9u0 6ox70, south front on Porpleton, neat

27th.
$ Sk 44x186. east front on South 10th, nea

Bancroft.
$ ho 5xi:4, west front on 23d, near Man

derson.
$ 32, south front on Beward. neap

ltd.
$ 7 Full east front lot on paved street

34th and Frances.
$ frtO 78 feet frontage on N. 24th, near

Hlmebaugh Ave.
$ 40 40X124, east front on 2fith, near Blondo.
$ 4(rt Full lot on Fort, near 27th.
Lots south and adjoining Miller Park, $100

to 2i each. $5 down and $5 a month.
Bemls. Paxton Blk. 'Phone Doug. 5Si

(19- )-
$1,9006 rooms, part modern; lot 57x114; 1

block to car, near Manderson.
$2.o 7 rooms, on Emmet, near ear; mo4.ern except furnace.
See us. We have 50 cottages on our

list.
t'NDERHILL A CO..

'Phone Webster I116S. N. 241k.
I9)-- 10 4x

$1,700 Dandy new cottage, modernexcept furnace, on Emmet, I block to car;
hot water and fine cistern. Easy tarms.

I'N DERtULL & CO.,
Phone Webster 10C9. 3320 N. 21th.

(19I-1- S9 4

EASY PAYMENTS
Large corner lot, 70x133 will readily cut

up into three fair sized lots; located corner
ave. and Gust. JVX; caah; balance

$10 per month.
C. O. Carlberp,
til N. Y. Life Bldg.

WILL TRADE FOR CHEAPER HOME.
We have an elegant all nnxlern

home, within two blocks of "Bennett's,"
lot 60x15 fronting on two streets, that
the owner Is desirous of trading for
something cheaper t his would make aa
riegant flat site price, $7,000.
Ilemis, Paxton Blk. Phone Doug 685,

OiO

BETTEIi BEAD THIS
AND ACT QCICK. WE H A V E TH El

nf,D 1 oow n ion 1 i' m r.ni 1 ron
FLATS OR AN APARTMENT BCII.D-IN-

CALL MONDAY AND WE WILL
SHOW YOI' A C.K.NTINE BARGAIN.
tut WITH CS AND TAKE A LOOK AT
INDIAN TERRITORY LANDS HE ST Of
EARTH EM I KSIONS sTH AND 1UTH
AI'dl'KT WRITE FOR PAHTICI'LAHS.
THE PtTNAU CO., fcH- -t M. Y. Life Bldg,


